The Silver Cross

1 Mr PM Patel

2 Miss CA Evans
3 Mr TM Drysdale
4 Mr M Liversage
5 Mr JC Underwood
6 Mr AC Haley
7 Mr DC Luckman
8 Mr CJ Mitchell
9 Mr TJD Raincock
10 Mr KO Pugh
11 Mr JWE Lewis
12 Mr D Lowe
13 Mr LVG OFlynn
14 Mr RSF Shouler
15 Mr DA Richardson
16 Dr HA Day
17 Mr M Horton-Baker
18 Miss CH Cuming
19 Mr CJ Watson
Mr CE Dart
21 Ms RA Wiltshire
22 Mr KB Hill
23 Ms RL Furniss
24 Mr AR Radkovskii
25 Mr CP Weeden
26 Mr MJ Ensor
Mrs SJ Binder-Swash
28 Mr JW Alexander
29 Mr J St J Mehta
30 Mr ML Millar
Miss HPC Bramwell
32 Mr RN Stebbings
33 Wg Cdr D Calvert
34 Mr HJM Awin
35 Mr MJ Barlow
36 Mr NBS Logan
37 Dr JR Deane
38 Miss JM Hince
39 Mr JD Warburton
40 Mr ITG Shaw
Dr MJ Schwarz
42 Mr PJ Chapman-Sheath
43 Maj AR McLeod
44 Mr DR Bennett
45 Mr ANR Walker
46 Mr PD Sykes

NRA 151st Imperial Meeting

St. George's, Stage I

The Following 50 Competitors have qualified to shoot in the Final
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Old Epsomian RC

OGRE

City of Newcastle RC
Altcar RC

Old Guildfordians RC
Dursley

Sedgemoor TSC
OCRC

Old Epsomian RC
City of Newcastle RC
ATRC

Hopton Supper Club
Old Guildfordians RC
Surrey RA

Jersey RC

LMRA

Durham University
NLRC

Uppingham Veterans RC
Windsor RC

Old Epsomian RC
Wandsworth FBRC
City RC

BYSA

NLRC

Old Guildfordians RC
Huddersfield RC
Dungannon

Old Framlinghamians RC
Comber RC

Altcar RC

City of Newcastle RC
RAFTRC

Old Epsomian RC
Fife & Kinross FBRC
Wandsworth FBRC
Dursley

Old Wellingtonians
Huddersfield RC

Old Epsomian RC
Manchester RC

NLRC

ATSC

Patcham R&PC

Old Framlinghamians RC
Bedfordians RC

300x

75.14v

75.10v
75.11v
74.7v
74.8v
75.12v
74.11v
75.10v
75.11v
74.10v
75.7v
75.10v
74.7v
74.8v
75.8v
74.11v
73.9v
73.10v
74.11v
74.11v
75.11v
75.12v
75.14v
74.11v
75.10v
73.9v
73.9v
74.10v
75.7v
75.8v
75.8v
75.12v
74.12v
74.10v
75.10v
74.7v
74.8v
75.8v
74.6v
74.8v
74.8v
74.6v
74.11v
74.13v
73.9v
73.10v

600x

75.12v

75.9v
74.12v
75.11v
75.9v
73.9v
74.9v
73.9v
73.8v
74.8v
73.10v
73.7v
74.9v
74.7v
73.7v
73.10v
74.11v
74.10v
73.9v
73.9v
72.9v
72.8v
72.6v
73.8v
72.9v
74.9v
74.9v
73.8v
72.11v
72.10v
72.10v
72.6v
73.5v
73.6v
72.6v
73.8v
73.7v
72.7v
73.8v
73.6v
73.6v
73.7v
72.10v
72.7v
73.10v
73.9v

Total

150.26v

150.19v
149.23v
149.18v
149.17v
148.21v
148.20v
148.19v
148.19v
148.18v
148.17v
148.17v
148.16v
148.15v
148.15v
147.21v
147.20v
147.20v
147.20v
147.20v
147.20v
147.20v
147.20v
147.19v
147.19v
147.18v
147.18v
147.18v
147.18v
147.18v
147.18v
147.18v
147.17v
147.16v
147.16v
147.15v
147.15v
147.15v
147.14v
147.14v
147.14v
147.13v
146.21v
146.20v
146.19v
146.19v



47 Mr JCT Kent

48 Sgn Ldr M Fray

49 Mr J Pugsley

50 Mr RAV Hebblethwaite

51 Miss L Watson

52 Dr HE Walker

53 Mr CAJ Crosby

54 Mr WP Cubitt

55 Mr GC Childs

56 Mr OEJ Spencer

57 Mr CA Brook

58 Mr JPS Bloomfield

59 Mr AG Lloyd

60 Mr LR Coventry

61 Mr JJ Parsons

62 Mr MG Whicher

63 Mrs LE Haley

Mr DG Young

65 Dr BJ Winney

66 Mr NRJ Brasier

67 Mr CA Skellett

68 Miss DS Hume

69 Mr CN Tremlett

Mr M Bumford

71 Mr TL Bedwell

72 Mr MCJ Button

73 Mr MC Cooper

74 Dr MWM Veltman-Grisenthwaite

75 Mr PD Griggs

76 Mr RC Oxford

77 Mr RJS Curtis

78 Flt LT RJSG Clark

79 Mr K McCamley

80 Mr JMA Thompson

81 Dr GCD Barnett

82 Mr PM de Voil

83 Mr CW Dale

84 Mr PJR Holden

85 Mr JW Jenkins

86 Capt NJ Ball

87 Mr MRM Millar

88 Dr IT Matsumoto

89 Mr JR Tuck

90 Mr JEK Pepera-Hibbert

91 Mr TJJ Johnston

92 Mr NP Moxon

93 Mr J Halahan

94 SSGT RH Kitson

95 Miss AJ Clarke

96 Mr JA Anderson

97 Mr GK Alexander

98 Mr BZ Danziger

99 Mr B Le Cheminant
100 Mr CES Dickenson
101 Mr C Mallett
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The Following are entitled to Sweep Prizes only

Old Epsomian RC
RAFTRC

Exonia & Tiverton RC
LMRA

ATSC

Oxford University RC
Wellington College
OGRE

Exonia & Tiverton RC
Manchester RC

LMRA

Old Nottinghamians
CNRC

Manchester RC
Lancing College

Old Guildfordians RC
Nottingham City RC
Manchester RC
Oxford University RC
LMRA

Welwyn Phoenix
NLRC

Windsor RC

Welsh RA

LMRA

Wandsworth FBRC
Comber RC

OGRE

Ibis RC

Welsh RA
Uppingham Veterans RC
RAFTRC

Surrey RA

Central Bankers RC
OGRE
Troubleshooters RC
Old Suttonians
OGRE

RNTRC

Wellington College
Old Epsomian RC
LMRA

RNTRC

Old Wellingtonians
Nottingham University
RAFTRC

Old Framlinghamians RC
ATSC

Surrey RA

NLRC

Dungannon

OGRE

Jersey RA

RNTRC

Jersey RC

73.8v
73.11v
75.11v
74.8v

74.10v
73.9v
74.8v
74.5v
74.6v
74.8v
75.8v
73.10v
74.5v
74.7v
73.10v
73.11v
73.9v
73.9v
74.8v
74.10v
73.8v
73.9v
74.8v
74.8v
74.9v
75.10v
73.6v
73.7v
73.8v
74.8v
75.8v
73.6v
73.7v
73.8v
74.8v
73.8v
74.8v
75.6v
74.7v
73.13v
73.11v
73.8v
73.9v
73.10v
73.8v
73.9v
73.10v
74.11v
73.8v
73.9v
74.9v
74.8v
73.8v
73.9v
74.8v

73.10v
73.6v
71.6v
72.8v

72.6v
73.7v
72.8v
72.9v
72.8v
72.6v
71.6v
73.1v
72.6v
72.3v
72.10v
72.9v
72.8v
72.8v
71.9v
71.7v
72.8v
72.7v
71.8v
71.8v
71.7v
70.6v
72.9v
72.8v
72.7v
71.7v
70.7v
72.8v
72.7v
72.6v
71.6v
72.4v
71.4v
70.5v
71.3v
71.6v
71.7v
71.9v
71.8v
71.7v
71.8v
71.7v
71.6v
70.5v
71.7v
71.6v
70.6v
70.6v
71.5v
71.4v
70.5v

146.18v
146.17v
146.17v
146.16v

146.16v
146.16v
146.16v
146.14v
146.14v
146.14v
146.14v
146.11v
146.11v
146.10v
145.20v
145.20v
145.17v
145.17v
145.17v
145.17v
145.16v
145.16v
145.16v
145.16v
145.16v
145.16v
145.15v
145.15v
145.15v
145.15v
145.15v
145.14v
145.14v
145.14v
145.14v
145.12v
145.12v
145.11v
145.10v
144.19v
144.18v
144.17v
144.17v
144.17v
144.16v
144.16v
144.16v
144.16v
144.15v
144.15v
144.15v
144.14v
144.13v
144.13v
144.13v £4



Mr PM Hakim
103 Mr MDE Larcombe
104 Miss S Ponter
105 Dr GP Nelson
106 Mr DR Armstrong
107 Mr D Clark
108 Dr AM Jory
109 Air Cdre JA Ford
110 Lt Col WDH Burden
111 Mr SA Thomas
112 Mr BDW Parsons
113 Mr PS Gray
114 Mrs LK Mace
115 Mr C Brooks
116 Mr PW Glen
117 Mr TO Little
118 Mr ORW Russell
119 Mr BP Creane
120 Mr NJ Verduyn

Old Johnian RC
OERC

Jersey RA
Manchester RC

Old Guildfordians RC
ATSC

Guernsey RC

Old Framlinghamians RC
ATSC

Central Bankers RC
RAFTRC

Welsh RA

Manydown RC

Old Marlburian RC
West Atholl RC
OGRE

Old Guildfordians RC
Wandsworth FBRC
Welwyn Phoenix

74.8v
75.8v
74.7v
73.11v
73.10v
73.11v
73.9v
73.9v
73.7v
73.9v
73.8v
73.7v
74.9v
73.7v
73.8v
74.11v
74.8v
73.6v
73.8v

70.5v
69.4v
70.4v
70.7v
70.6v
70.5v
70.6v
70.5v
70.6v
70.4v
69.9v
69.6v
68.4v
69.5v
69.4v
67.4v
66.7v
65.6v
25.3v

144.13v
144.12v
144.11v
143.18v
143.16v
143.16v
143.15v
143.14v
143.13v
143.13v
142.17v
142.13v
142.13v
142.12v
142.12v
141.15v
140.15v
138.12v

98.11v

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4



